Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 72 720.0 720.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2446.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 440.28

GRAND TOTAL 2886.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Eight Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

CHIDAMBARAM (CDM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 510071475 VALUE 126468.82

E-Waybill No 551937988533

Seal Required Invoice : YES Sign Required Invoice : YES

Customer LR Copy Required :